
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Not classified

DNF

DNS

DNS

PIC

1

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

1

DNF

DNS

DNS

No.

0

18

05

22

8

88

15

89

9

19

38

14

Class

ITE

ITS

ITE

ITR

ITS

ITS

ITS

ITS

AS

ITE

ITE

ITS

Name

Eric Vickerman

Tim Selby

David Schumacher

Christian Bernhardt

Morey D. Doyle

Andy Doyle

William Snyder

Carl Fuhrmann

Vincent Ashton

Jonathon Pfeiffer

Robert  Pfeiffer

Russell White

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

13

5

0

0

Best Tm

1:49.722

1:50.381

1:51.628

1:52.918

1:53.099

1:53.937

1:54.159

1:55.193

1:53.120

1:48.599

-.---

-.---

Hometown

Ypsilanti, MI

Sheboygan

Florence

Villa Hills

Indianapolis, IN

Fishers, IN

Guilford, OH

Indianapolis, IN

Anderson, IN

Avon, IN

Avon, IN

Greenwood, IN

Region

Detroit Region SCCA

Indianapolis Region SCCA

Detroit Region SCCA

Cincinnati Region SCCA

Indianapolis Region SCCA

Indianapolis Region SCCA

Cincinnati Region SCCA

Fort Wayne Region SCCA

Indy

Indy

Indy

Indianapolis Region SCCA

Member #

244425

54243

370225

336417

77454

167699

360412

256486

2186400

352537

235553

368580

Make

Chevy Camaro

Mazda Rx 7

Mazda Protege

Bmw 325

Triumph Tr8

Triumph Tr8

Acura Integra

Bmw 325

Corvette

Corvette

Toyota Supra

Sponsor

Kim

Hoosier Tire

Self

Doyle Racing

Fyda Freightliner

Elephant Motorsports.Com/Route 66 Bicyles.Com

Pasar Air

Pace Air

Sorted on Laps
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Julie Riggen, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Sanction # 08-RS-45-S

ORP, Indy, Ind

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA Pro Racing

Margin of Victory

+4.394

Avg. Speed

80.605

Best Lap Tm

1:48.599

Best Spd

82.874

Best Lap by

[19] Jonathon Pfeiffer

Indy Region SCCA Dbl Regional Sat

Grp 3 ITE,S,R,GT1,2,3,AS,T1,2,SP,T,BP

Race

Race (15 Laps)

O'Reilly Raceway Park 2.500 Miles

5/3/2008 02:00 PM
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